
1990 TSSAA 152 lb Wrestling Championship
February 15 - February 17, 1990 · Maclellan Gymnasium - University of Tennessee - Chattanooga, TN

First Round Second Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Championship

 Andy Ogles, Brentwood Aca.

Fall 5:27

 Marcus Neal, Kirby

8 Ogles, Brentwood Aca.

Dec.

5 Voiles, Lookout Valley

4 Ogles, Brentwood Aca.

Dec.

1 Vanderslice, Cleveland

5 Ogles, Brentwood Aca.

Dec.

2 Maybank, McCallie

0 Andy Ogles, Brentwood Aca.

Dec.

3 Todd Wheeler, Hixson

Todd Wheeler  
STATE CHAMPION

7 Daniel Voiles, Lookout Valley

Dec.

4 George Clements, MBA

 Ross Vanderslice, Cleveland

Fall 1:06

 Ben Morelock, Greeneville

7 Vanderslice, Cleveland

Dec.

2 Bradley, Whites Creek

14 Melvin Bradley, Whites Creek

MD

5 Clint Wright, Knoxville Halls

4 Thomas Maybank, McCallie

Dec.

3 T.J. Higgins, Soddy-Daisy

12 Maybank, McCallie

MD

0 Satterfield, William Blount

6 Maybank, McCallie

Dec.

4 Jones, Hunters Lane

 Brian Satterfield, William Blount

Fall 1:02

 Chris Durham, LaVergne

 Morris Jones, Hunters Lane

Fall 3:39

 Jabbar Dunlap, Oakhaven

21 Jones, Hunters Lane

MD

9 Elmore, Pearl Cohn

8 Gary Elmore, Pearl Cohn

Dec.

5 Ron Collins, Morristown East

 Todd Wheeler, Hixson

TF 4:57

 Michael Parente, N. Overton

 Wheeler, Hixson

Fall 1:59

 Smith, Maplewood

6 Wheeler, Hixson

Dec.

3 Moore, Baylor

6 Wheeler, Hixson

Dec.

1 Weist, McGavock

5 Calvin Smith, Maplewood

Dec.

4 Scott Gatewood, Millington

 Will Moore, Baylor

Fall 1:20

 Mike Rogers, Tennessee

10 Moore, Baylor

Dec.

6 Gregory, Maryville

10 Mark Gregory, Maryville

Dec.

8 Larry Boone, Brentwood

 Mike Weist, McGavock

Fall 5:41

 Jason Pabis, Germantown

7 Weist, McGavock

Dec.

3 Carletello, Father Ryan

 Weist, McGavock

Fall 4:24

 Sinclair, Jefferson Co.

15 Michael Carletello, Father Ryan

MD

5 Chris Heil, Bradley Central

5 Danny Sinclair, Jefferson Co.

Dec.

4 Chris McLeod, Red Bank

11 Sinclair, Jefferson Co.

MD

3 Dial, Franklin

 Jason Dial, Franklin

Fall 1:11

 Josh Norton, Knox. Webb

Consolation Bracket (152 lb Championship)



 Neal, Kirby

Fall 1:34

 Voiles, Lookout Valley

 Voiles, Lookout Valley

Fall 3:34

 Vanderslice, Cleveland
14 Vanderslice, Cleveland

MD

0 Jones, Hunters Lane

 

 
8 Jones, Hunters Lane

Dec.

6 Higgins, Soddy-Daisy

7 Vanderslice, Cleveland

Dec.

6 Weist, McGavock

7 Higgins, Soddy-Daisy

Dec.

2 Satterfield, William Blount

 Ross Vanderslice, Cleveland

Inj. Default

 Michael Carletello, Father Ryan

Ross Vanderslice  
THIRD PLACE

6 Parente, N. Overton

Dec.

10 Smith, Maplewood

7 Smith, Maplewood

Dec.

14 moore, Baylor
 Moore, Baylor

Fall 3:49

 Carletello, Father Ryan

 Maybank, McCallie

Fall 4:35

 Carletello, Father Ryan

 

 
4 Sinclair, Jefferson Co.

Dec.

9 Carletello, Father Ryan
1 Pobis, Germantown

Dec.

3 Carletello, Father Ryan

4 Mike Weist, McGavock

Dec.

2 Thomas Maybank, McCallie

Mike Weist  
FIFTH PLACE

Notes:
 


